
ESPAD O VTT 2 MD
Forêt Domaniale de Dreux 1.6.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Bernard VANNIER
7709IF USM/CO
Strecke : Op.Orange
Länge : 10100m
Zeit : 2:01:46 (12'03"/km)

11/13 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Agathe TISSANDIER 1:20:30
2. Lou GONDCAILLE 1:21:02
3. Julien GATINEAU 1:33:12

1. 103 00:43:26 589m 73'44"/km
2. 89 00:03:45 00:47:11 450m 8'20"/km
3. 91 00:07:28 00:54:39 855m 8'44"/km
4. 93 00:10:38 01:05:17 802m 13'16"/km
5. 97 00:14:52 01:20:09 1144m 13'00"/km
6. 95 00:07:15 01:27:24 959m 7'34"/km
7. 96 00:08:30 01:35:54 768m 11'04"/km
8. 64 00:12:04 01:47:58 1385m 8'43"/km
9. 94 00:07:28 01:55:26 621m 12'01"/km

10. 105 00:00:00 01:55:26 730m 0'00"/km
11. 104 01:24:23 03:19:49 584m 144'30"/km
12. 101 00:02:15 03:22:04 282m 7'59"/km
13. 255 00:05:54 03:27:58 760m 7'46"/km
14. 999 00:00:40 03:28:38 127m 5'15"/km
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